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Kampionati Kosovës 50m
Klinë, 24. - 25.8.2021

Event 35 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
25.8.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. DOBROSHI, Klea 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:46.28 115
2. IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 2:04.24 72

E

1. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:30.83 184
2. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:35.59 158
3. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:39.65 139

D

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 1:06.30 474
2. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:18.27 288
3. FERA, Nisa 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:23.22 239
4. TMAVA, Lejla 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:35.52 158
5. BILALLI, Kanita 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:55.21 90

C

1. HALITI, Jone 06 OTRILA 1:17.68 294
2. BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:18.76 283
3. DOBROSHI, Jonila 07 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:38.36 145
4. IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:50.59 102

B

1. MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:06.59 468
2. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:08.68 426

Open

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 1:06.30 474
2. MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:06.59 468
3. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:08.68 426
4. HALITI, Jone 06 OTRILA 1:17.68 294
5. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:18.27 288
6. BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:18.76 283
7. FERA, Nisa 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:23.22 239
8. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:30.83 184
9. TMAVA, Lejla 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:35.52 158

10. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:35.59 158
11. DOBROSHI, Jonila 07 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:38.36 145
12. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:39.65 139
13. DOBROSHI, Klea 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:46.28 115
14. IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:50.59 102
15. BILALLI, Kanita 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:55.21 90
16. IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 2:04.24 72


